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37171 SFR 1,513 09/04/2018

2021HX Base Yr

1031 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0187 01 3,494 117.3060 93.84 327,877 2019 2019 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3750

BAS 2,500 100 2,500 217,005

FHS 1,250 60 750 65,102

FOP 180 30 54 4,687

UCP 475 20 95 8,246

UOP 475 20 95 8,246

4,880 3,494 303,286

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W50 S50 E4 E46 N15 N35 $FHS=[ORIG=13,-5] E25
N15 N35 W25 S50 $UCP=[ORIG=0,35] E25 N19 W25 S19
$UOP=[ORIG=38,-20] E25 N19 W25 S19 $FOP=[ORIG=-46,50] S9 E20
N9 W20 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 13,240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 19,860

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 27 135.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 270

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 14,000.00 14,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 14,000

36,130

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,650


